
 

 
 
 
  

Opus 700 Fryers 
 

 
Key Features 
 

 
 
 
 

Construction 

• Type: Electric 
• Hinged elements with safety interlock 
• Drainage tap in cabinet 
• Thermostatic temperature control (130 – 

190°C) 
• Supplied with baskets, lids and batter 

plates 
• Fail-safe top temperature cut-out 
• Supplied on castors 
 

 

• Body: stainless steel grade 430 
• Hob top: stainless steel grade 430 
• Tank: steel 
• Baskets: nickel plated 

 
 
 
 
 

Available Options Available Accessories 
  

• Height adjustable legs 
• Choice of widths 
• Single and twin tank models 
 
 
 
 

 

• BA83 – half size basket 
 

OE7113 



 

 
 
 
 
 

Specifications 
 

Model OE7112 OE7105 OE7114 OE7108 OE7113 
External height (mm) 1050 - 1105 
External width (mm) 300 400 400 600 600 
External depth (mm) 760 
Height to hob 900 - 950 
No. of tanks 1 2 1 1 2 
No. of baskets 1 2 2 2 2 
Oil capacity (litres) 16 2 x 8 19 35 2 x 16 
Net weight unpacked (kg) 54 58 58 69 81 
Gross weight packed (kg) 64 68 68 85 96 
Shipping volume (m3) 0.459 0.459 0.459 0.714 0.714 
Total electrical power rating (kW) 12.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 24.0 
Electrical supply 1N~+E (one supply cable) 
230V 50-60Hz  
Current Rating (A) 

 
52.2 

 
60.8 

 
60.8 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

Electrical supply 1N~+E (two supply cables) 
230V 50-60Hz  
Current Rating (A) 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
2 x 47.8 

 
2 x 52.2 

Electrical supply 3N~+E (one supply cable) 
400V 50-60Hz  
Current Rating (A) 

L1-17.5 
L2-17.5 
L3-17.5 

L1-20.3 
L2-20.3 
L3-20.3 

L1-20.3 
L2-20.3 
L3-20.3 

L1-31.8 
L2-31.8 
L3-31.8 

L1-34.8 
L2-34.8 
L3-34.8 

Electrical supply 3N~+E (two supply cables) 
400V 50-60Hz  
Current Rating (A) 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

2 x L1-15.9 
2 x L2-15.9 
2 x L3-15.9 

2 x L1-17.4 
2 x L2-17.4 
2 x L3-17.4 
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